
Judge's Signatures

Chicago Style 2014
Meet Results
Feb 7-9, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 2/7/2014 6:29:07 PM

Women / 4 / 9 & Under
Session: 611

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mary Kate Craft4153
Cincinnati - OH

9.575 9.100 9.3759.600 37.650
1 8T 2 1 1 

1 

Olivia Coppola4151
Cincinnati - OH

9.475 9.500 9.1009.250 37.325
2 1T 10T 5 2 

2 

Layla Taylor4174
Cincinnati - OH

9.300 9.250 9.3509.075 36.975
4 5 17 2 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Winslow4175
Cincinnati - OH

9.250 9.050 8.7509.250 36.300
5T 11 11T 12 4 

4 

Ava Molina4167
Cincinnati - OH

9.000 9.425 9.1258.525 36.075
8 3 28 4 5 

5 

Josey Kiefer4163
Cincinnati - OH

8.550 9.150 8.9009.425 36.025
15 7 5 6 6 

6 

Shaye Robinson4029
Aim High - RI

9.125 8.650 8.7759.300 35.850
7 18T 7T 9T 7 

7 

Olivia Priest4028
Aim High - RI

8.500 8.800 8.8009.650 35.750
16T 15 1 8 8 

8 

Payton Pies4171
Cincinnati - OH

8.450 9.100 8.7759.300 35.625
19T 9T 8T 10T 9T

9T

Mason Meiners...4077
Barron Gym - MO

9.250 9.000 8.5758.800 35.625
6T 13T 21T 14 10T

10T

Avery Davis4155
Cincinnati - OH

8.575 9.000 8.7759.050 35.400
14 14T 18T 11T 11 

11 

Emma Niemann4093
Bay Valley Acad - MI

8.300 9.175 8.5009.200 35.175
24T 6 13T 17T 12 

12 

Rileigh Attebery4149
Cincinnati - OH

8.650 9.025 8.4258.950 35.050
11 12 20 20 13 

13 

Langley Petersen4170
Cincinnati - OH

7.825 9.500 9.3258.350 35.000
35 2T 32 3 14 

14 

Abigail Bush4464
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

9.425 8.500 8.4008.500 34.825
3 22 29T 21T 15 

15 

Zoe Hagedorn4160
Cincinnati - OH

8.100 8.650 8.8509.200 34.800
33 19T 14T 7 16 

16 

Gabrielle Schmidt4081
Barron Gym - MO

8.800 7.850 8.6509.300 34.600
9 32 9T 13 17 

17 

Audrey Nadrasik4471
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

8.775 8.600 8.3508.800 34.525
10 20T 22T 23T 18 

18 

Darcie Smith4172
Cincinnati - OH

8.400 8.175 8.5509.150 34.275
22 25 15T 15T 19T

19T

Francie Deters4156
Cincinnati - OH

8.275 8.750 8.5008.750 34.275
26T 16 23T 18T 20T

20T

Talia Wandyes4034
Aim High - RI

7.875 8.375 8.4009.450 34.100
34 23 4 22T 21 

21 

Moria Brady4089
Bay Valley Acad - MI

8.150 8.600 8.5508.700 34.000
32 21T 25 16T 22 

22 

Ellie Monahan4169
Cincinnati - OH

8.600 9.275 6.7009.400 33.975
12T 4 6 36 23 

23 

Hannah Primeau4094
Bay Valley Acad - MI

8.425 9.100 7.9008.300 33.725
21 10T 33 32T 24T

24T

Olivia Dittmer4091
Bay Valley Acad - MI

8.275 8.700 8.1508.600 33.725
27T 17 26T 26T 25T

25T
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Women / 4 / 9 & Under
Session: 611

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Conroy4023
Aim High - RI

8.600 7.050 8.5009.525 33.675
13T 38 3 19T 26 

26 

Kylie Vartanian4032
Aim High - RI

8.250 8.100 8.0509.050 33.450
28 27T 19T 28 27 

27 

Rhegan Gauch4076
Barron Gym - MO

8.450 8.000 8.0008.750 33.200
20T 29 24T 30 28 

28 

Julianna Oriewcz4207
Downriver - MI

8.175 8.350 8.3508.275 33.150
30T 24 34 24T 29 

29 

Kara Beall4462
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

8.475 8.150 7.9008.600 33.125
18 26 27T 33T 30 

30 

Hannah Santos4030
Aim High - RI

8.375 7.400 8.0259.250 33.050
23 35 12T 29 31 

31 

Olivia Tocco4210
Downriver - MI

8.175 7.950 7.6759.150 32.950
31T 30 16T 35 32 

32 

Sabrina Schultz4375
High Energy - MO

8.300 7.825 8.1508.100 32.375
25T 33 35T 27T 33 

33 

Grace Blum4074
Barron Gym - MO

8.225 7.225 8.3508.100 31.900
29 37 36T 25T 34 

34 

Caitlin Conroy4024
Aim High - RI

7.525 7.900 7.8758.500 31.800
37 31 30T 34 35 

35 

Savanna Peters4472
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

7.775 7.350 7.9508.450 31.525
36 36 31 31 36 

36 

Anna Yetter4476
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

8.500 8.100 5.6007.400 29.600
17T 28T 37 37 37 

37 

Olivia Curtis4465
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

0.000 7.725 0.0000.000 7.725
38T 34 39 38T 38 

38 

Hannah Harloff4467
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

0.000 0.000 0.0003.750 3.750
39T 39 38 39T 39 

39 
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Women / 4 / 10 Yr Olds
Session: 611

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gloria Huang4162
Cincinnati - OH

9.750 9.475 9.3009.775 38.300
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Grace Dodd4157
Cincinnati - OH

9.475 9.250 9.0259.750 37.500
3 5 2 8 2 

2 

Lindsay Coughlin4152
Cincinnati - OH

9.225 9.100 9.3009.650 37.275
5 11 3 3T 3 

3 

Aria Hawkins4161
Cincinnati - OH

9.550 9.300 9.3509.025 37.225
2 4 14 1 4 

4 

Michaella Drake4158
Cincinnati - OH

9.175 8.925 9.1259.625 36.850
6 13 4 6T 5 

5 

Kenna Lohman4164
Cincinnati - OH

8.750 9.175 9.2259.500 36.650
12T 8 6T 5 6 

6 

Sophie Cucchetti4154
Cincinnati - OH

9.050 9.225 8.7509.550 36.575
8T 6 5 11T 7 

7 

Emma Masse4026
Aim High - RI

9.100 9.050 9.2759.100 36.525
7 12 12 4 8 

8 

Alexia Inquilla4469
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

9.400 9.450 8.6259.000 36.475
4 2 15T 15T 9 

9 

Danielle Witbrodt4098
Bay Valley Acad - MI

9.000 9.125 8.9509.050 36.125
10 10 13 10 10 

10 

Abigail Buda4090
Bay Valley Acad - MI

9.050 8.900 9.0009.150 36.100
9T 14 11 9 11 

11 

Sofie Santos4474
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

8.325 9.150 8.7509.500 35.725
18T 9 7T 12T 12 

12 

Sophia Kacorzyk4204
Downriver - MI

8.250 9.350 8.7509.350 35.700
21 3 9 13T 13 

13 

Anya Betts4022
Aim High - RI

8.800 8.225 9.1258.650 34.800
11 18 19T 7T 14 

14 

Solyce Wilcox4096
Bay Valley Acad - MI

8.225 9.200 8.1509.000 34.575
22 7 16T 22 15 

15 

Mayia Wandyes4033
Aim High - RI

8.750 7.850 8.4009.400 34.400
13T 20 8 18T 16 

16 

Kennedy Spears4082
Barron Gym - MO

8.750 7.700 8.6259.200 34.275
14T 24 10 16T 17 

17 

Elizabeth Scharer4533
MCGC - MI

8.025 8.600 8.4008.600 33.625
24 15 21T 19T 18T

18T

Gabrielle Lee4092
Bay Valley Acad - MI

8.600 8.425 8.2008.400 33.625
17 16 25 20T 19T

19T

Andrea DeFusco4025
Aim High - RI

8.725 7.750 8.5258.600 33.600
15 22T 22T 17 20 

20 

Madison Sheredy4095
Bay Valley Acad - MI

8.325 8.300 7.9508.775 33.350
19T 17 18 23 21 

21 

Kylee Marrow4205
Downriver - MI

8.300 7.200 8.7508.800 33.050
20 25 17 14T 22 

22 

Abbigail Rogers4079
Barron Gym - MO

8.175 7.775 7.9008.500 32.350
23 21 23 24 23 

23 

Sofia Koppy4470
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

8.650 7.000 8.2008.450 32.300
16 26 24 21T 24 

24 

Kailyn Wilson4097
Bay Valley Acad - MI

8.000 7.750 7.6508.650 32.050
25 23T 20T 25 25 

25 
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Women / 4 / 10 Yr Olds
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Woelkers4211
Downriver - MI

0.000 8.100 7.0007.850 22.950
26 19 26 26 26 

26 
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Women / 4 / 11 & Over
Session: 611

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Molina4168
Cincinnati - OH

9.450 9.375 9.1759.500 37.500
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Sophia Motta4027
Aim High - RI

9.275 9.325 9.0759.600 37.275
2 3 1 2 2 

2 

Carly Spletzer4173
Cincinnati - OH

9.025 9.100 8.6509.450 36.225
4 5T 5 7 3 

3 

Elizabeth Thompson4031
Aim High - RI

9.000 8.500 9.0509.550 36.100
5 17 2T 3 4 

4 

Hannah Popofski4208
Downriver - MI

8.675 9.350 8.4509.075 35.550
7T 2 14 11T 5 

5 

Emily Merlo4078
Barron Gym - MO

9.125 8.700 8.3509.275 35.450
3 12 8 17 6 

6 

Madison Bosch4150
Cincinnati - OH

8.625 9.250 8.4009.125 35.400
10T 4 13 16 7 

7 

Tabitha Godorova4159
Cincinnati - OH

8.800 8.550 8.4509.550 35.350
6 15T 3T 12T 8 

8 

Kylee Lohman4165
Cincinnati - OH

8.500 8.800 8.5509.300 35.150
14 9 6T 9T 9 

9 

Mia Lutz4166
Cincinnati - OH

8.675 8.725 8.3009.300 35.000
8T 11 7T 18T 10T

10T

Caysie Ringkvist4532
MCGC - MI

8.625 8.600 8.6009.175 35.000
11T 13T 10 8 11T

11T

Angela Postula4473
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

7.800 9.100 8.7759.250 34.925
24T 6T 9 6 12 

12 

Emma Ryffel4080
Barron Gym - MO

8.600 8.600 9.0258.450 34.675
12 14T 22 4 13 

13 

Jane Miller4206
Downriver - MI

8.425 9.100 8.4508.650 34.625
16 7T 18 13T 14 

14 

Megan Flynn4075
Barron Gym - MO

8.400 9.025 8.2508.925 34.600
17 8 16 20 15 

15 

Alexis Bucher4463
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

8.525 7.800 8.9259.000 34.250
13 22 15 5 16 

16 

Brooke Hanson4466
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

8.050 8.550 8.3009.150 34.050
20 16T 11T 19T 17 

17 

Emma Basta4073
Barron Gym - MO

8.375 7.650 8.5509.150 33.725
18 23 12T 10T 18 

18 

Kaela Huston4468
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

7.800 8.775 8.1758.500 33.250
25T 10 21 21 19 

19 

Sarah Sondys4209
Downriver - MI

8.675 8.150 8.4507.900 33.175
9T 18 25 14T 20 

20 

Marissa Talley4083
Barron Gym - MO

8.150 7.850 8.1008.700 32.800
19 21 17 22 21 

21 

Adyson Ubl4475
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

8.450 8.000 7.4508.550 32.450
15 19 20 24 22 

22 

Kyra Valovick4534
MCGC - MI

7.925 7.875 7.9008.600 32.300
23 20 19 23 23 

23 

Addison Fastenau4372
High Energy - MO

8.025 0.000 8.4258.150 24.600
21 25 24 15 24 

24 

Anna Miriani4373
High Energy - MO

7.950 7.500 0.0008.250 23.700
22 24 23 25 25 

25 
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